AUX
1×NO
Uimp
8 kV
+ -
IK08
125 A gG
Ta

M/7
Uimp
4 kV 10.000 20
Ta
-20..+75 °C2.500 6-35
mm2
35×7.5
V0
UL94
C
TÜV MEEI TEST DOCUMENTATION
28216230 001
In (A)
1P
DC-1C-6 6
DC-1C-10 10
DC-1C-13 13
DC-1C-16 16
DC-1C-20 20
DC-1C-25 25
DC-1C-32 32
DC-1C-40 40
DC-1C-50 50
DC-1C-63 63
2P
DC-2C-6 6
DC-2C-10 10
DC-2C-13 13
DC-2C-16 16
DC-2C-20 20
DC-2C-25 25
DC-2C-32 32
DC-2C-40 40
DC-2C-50 50
DC-2C-63 63
In (A)
3P
DC-3C-6 6
DC-3C-10 10
DC-3C-13 13
DC-3C-16 16
DC-3C-20 20
DC-3C-25 25
DC-3C-32 32
DC-3C-40 40
DC-3C-50 50
DC-3C-63 63
4P
DC-4C-6 6
DC-4C-10 10
DC-4C-13 13
DC-4C-16 16
DC-4C-20 20
DC-4C-25 25
DC-4C-32 32
DC-4C-40 40
DC-4C-50 50
DC-4C-63 63
Ui Ue Icm
EN 60898-2
Icm
EN 60947-2

SCAN THE QR CODE!
Check our new products
Be updated
Our assortment is expanding quickly and
continuously!
Our catalogue shows the assortment of March 2016.
Be up to date by our web page!
M/8
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
×17,5mm ×17.5 N/PE
TME282113 TME282113T TME282113M TME282113MT 280 210 130 1 × 8 8 –
TME332513 TME332513T TME332513M TME332513MT 330 250 130 2 × 9 18 –
TME403017 TME403017T TME403017M TME403017MT 400 300 165 2 × 12 24 –
TME403020 TME403020T – – 400 300 195 – – –
TME504018 TME504018T TME504018M TME504018MT 500 400 175 3 × 17 51 –
TME604020 TME604020T TME604020M TME604020MT 600 400 200 4 × 17 68 –
TME705025 TME705025T TME705025M TME705025MT 700 500 245 4 × 22 88 –
Ui
1 kVV AC/DC
600/1000